
          April 12, 2023 at 2PM
Representative Name Company Email

Tony Horton Sunbelt Rentals anthony.horton@sunbeltrentals.com

Jarred Fuller Fuller & Co. Construction jarred@fullerandco.com

Charles Dunbar Dunbar Geomatics Group, PLLC cjdunbar@dunbargeomatics.com

Bob Fite Onsite Development, LLC onsite54@outlook.com

Doug Smith Wildlands Construction doug.smith@wildlandsbuild.com

James Poe RES jpoe@res.us

James Lyon RH Price, Inc. james@rhprice.us

Shannon Jacob Kimley-Horn shannon.jacob@kimley-horn.com

Matthew Shoesmith Kimley-Horn matthew.shoesmith@kimley-horn.com

Frederica Love CLTWater frederica.love@charlottenc.gov

Bridgette Maxie CLTWater bridgette.l.maxie@charlottenc.gov

Katherine Osborne CLTWater katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FY23-ITBCON-28
On-Call Stream Restoration and Sanitary Sewer Repair
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